Caractéristiques techniques : Ref. 519344

Bande passante
Nombre de sorties
Niveaux
Entrées/Bandes
Pertes de passage
Pertes dérivation
Réjection entre dérivation
Connecteurs
Tension max.
Courant max.
Passage CC

MHz

dB
dB
dB

Vdc
mA

TERR
2,2
20,5
>20

5...2400

4et5

“F" femelle
24
350

Entr.0Sort.

SAT
2,2
20

>20
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